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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edge Gymnastics X 112.175 27.100 27.900 28.650 28.525
12 2 1

504 Meghan Fullerton 9.150 9.6259.650
517 Grace Cantrell 9.100 9.5009.450
559 Ashlyn Vermeer 8.850 9.175
516 Grace Ericsson 9.425 9.4009.550
533 Josie Smart 9.300

2 Olympiad Chesterfiel X 111.500 27.725 28.375 27.525 27.875
21 1 3

536 Shaila Lundal 9.350 9.500 9.300
515 Kelly Gallaher 9.275 9.450 9.3009.175
550 Lauren Wallace 9.100 9.275
564 Sybil Kennedy 9.425
571 Ellie Sigman 9.200
532 Dakota Hertel 9.150

3 Upward Bound X 107.050 25.900 27.225 27.100 26.825
56T 3 4

511 Emma Norberg 8.850 9.050 9.0509.000
520 Falyn Cordeiro 8.650
578 Kathryn Shaw 8.400
575 Kaitlyn Reynolds 9.250 9.0259.200
570 Anna Kliest 8.925 8.7508.900

4 Gold Medal X 105.375 25.350 25.325 27.550 27.150
38 8 2

548 Jasmine Howard 8.700 8.950 9.150
553 Maggie Ewing 8.350 7.950 9.0509.200
527 Zoe Atkinson 8.300 8.9509.300
531 Kendall Snyder 8.425
540 Mia Green 9.050

5 High Energy X 105.000 25.900 26.550 26.400 26.150
97T 4 7

557 Reese Eckert 8.900 8.750 9.2759.050
528 Elena Appel 8.600 8.800 8.850
503 Bryn Sentnor 8.400 9.000 8.4758.500
577 Cecelia Cornett 8.400
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6 Memphis Point X 104.500 25.300 25.875 26.625 26.700
69T 6 6

567 Evann Swolensky 8.550 8.875 9.1758.900
542 Maggie Dearmore 8.400 8.250 8.5258.825
561 Anna Claire Weske 8.350 8.750 9.000
555 Rylie Melton 8.900

7 Missouri Elite X 104.150 25.300 26.300 26.375 26.175
810T 5 8

518 Hayley Engelman 8.650 8.500 8.8258.925
546 Aubrey Dean 8.350
524 Tatum Westendorf 8.300
525 Amber Miederhoff 9.000 8.7509.250
521 Isabella Kateusz 8.800
572 Dakota Essenpries 8.200
502 Abbie Glenn 8.600

8 Dynamics X 103.825 26.000 25.550 25.375 26.900
45 7 10

579 Jaden Peterie 9.100 8.725 9.4508.100
544 Zoey Carlberg 8.700 8.375 8.9508.475
534 Allison Yates 8.200 8.450 8.5008.800

9 Olympiad Mid Rivers X 103.750 26.550 25.025 25.950 26.225
73 9 9

541 Lexi Kessler 8.950 8.425 8.7508.450
551 Jenna Taylor 8.900 8.450 9.0508.650
563 Kylea Brady 8.700 8.150
514 Cheyenne Jones 8.4258.850

10 Grand Lake X 102.900 26.350 24.200 26.675 25.675
104 10 5

573 Sydney Chandler 8.950 8.175 8.6508.700
599 Emeli Patterson 8.850 7.150 8.4009.400
554 Kylee Brown 8.550 8.875 8.6258.575
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